L43: Retroactive adjustment of FS of Q4/2013 and FS 2013

On 11/03/2014, Lilama 45.3 Joint Stock Company announced retroactive adjustment of FS if Q4/2013 and FS 2013 as follows:

	Indicator
	Code
	Reported figure
	Adjusted figure
	Difference

	1. Short-term debts
	310
	254,424,642,202
	255,151,336,758
	726,694,556

	2. Short-term borrowings and debts
	311
	116,749,629,688
	117,476,324,244
	726,694,556

	3. Long-term debts
	330
	3,283,444,882
	2,556,750,326
	(726,694,556)

	4. Long-term borrowings and debts
	334
	3,283,444,882
	2,556,750,326
	(726,694,556)


